2020-21 FLO Programming

DISCOVER “ in HISD High Schools

FANTASTIC LEARNING OPPORTUNITIES

DiscoverU is a non-profit organization that works in schools to connect
young people to high quality, out of school experiences we call
Fantastic Learning Opportunities, or FLOs.

FLOs are EXTERNAL, EDUCATIONAL, & VOLUNTARY
DiscoverU provides services to ANY student
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TWO ways for students to engage with DiscoverU
Cohort Personal
*  Weekly skill-building sessions e Individual guidance and support on
* Individual guidance and support on FLO FLO match, application, & participation
selection, application, & participation * One-on-one advising and independent
* Small group sessions (10-15 students) work sessions
and one-on-one advising * Aduvisor office hours during school day
» During school day or after school » Drop-in students also have access to
* Cohort participants have priority access financial aid to reduce participation
to financial aid to reduce participation costs
How You can Help
Refer students in person or online Encourage students during the application
bit.ly/FLOreferral process & participation phase
Help students access academic records, Share your space & time with us (we won't
test scores, and other information take up too much, we promise!)
How to Reach Us
DiscoverU Office 346.327.7510 info@discoverus.org

Maria Thompson (Challenge Early College, East Early College, HAIS, Jones Futures, North Houston Early College,
Sharpstown International, South Early College, Young Women's College Prep) maria@discoverus.org

Nyra Tanner (EMERGE, Mickey Leland College Prep, Scarborough, Sterling, Westbury) nyra@discoverus.org
Rose Castillo (Sam Houston, Sharpstown, Washington, Wisdom) rose@discoverus.org
Rodrick Hawkins (Madison, Wheatley, Worthing, Yates) rodrick@discoverus.org
Stephanie Turcio (Austin, Chavez, Eastwood, EMERGE, Furr, Milby, Northside, Waltrip) stephanie@discoverus.org
Whitney Casey Griffin (Energy Institute, Kashmere, North Forest) whitney@discoverus.org
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